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INDEPENDENT INSURANCE AGENTS & BROKERS OF LOUISIANA 

 

Ask Mike Index 
2014 Edition 

 

PART 1 – SUBJECT INDEX 

 

Commercial Lines 

Article# Subject 

#2014-11 Is DOC Needed If BAP Has Symbol 1? 

#2014-10 Pulling Personal Trailer with a Company Pickup Truck 

#2014-09 Leasing your auto to your company 

#2014-08 Water Main Break At UCLA Raises Insurance Coverage Questions 

#2014-06 Loading & Unloading a Non-Owned Auto (BOP/CGL) 

#2014-04 Squirrel Causes $300,000 Damage to a Building 

#2014-03 Husband & wife form LLC and buy a hunting camp 

#2014-02 BAP: Auto hired with driver 

#2014-01 Damage Done by Animals, Insects and Assorted Critters 

#2013-12 Personally-Owned Lawn Tractor: Com. Prop or HO? 

#2013-11 Individually-Owned Auto Added to BAP 

#2013-10 Lease requirements for commercial tenants 

#2013-09 Insuring Food Trucks 

#2013-08 Care, Custody or Control in the CGL 

#2013-07 Margin Clause and Blanket Insurance 

#2013-04 Pizza Delivery:  BAP vs. CGL/BOP (H/NO) vs. PAP 

#2013-03 Personal Vehicle Pulling Company-Owned Trailer 

#2013-02 ISO’s New Commercial Property and CGL Changes 

#2013-01 BAP Physical Damage Coverage for Attached Equipment 

#2012-10 Contractual Liability vs. Exclusions – CGL/HO 

#2012-09 Authorization Form to Provide Driver MVRs to Commercial Insureds 

#2012-07 Employee Rents Car in His/Her Own Name 

#2012-06 The Risk of Depending on Automatic Coverages 

#2012-05 Self Defense and Insurance 

#2012-04 Hotel Guest Causes a Titanic Water Damage Loss 

#2012-03   Stated Amount vs. Agreed Value (PAP & BAP) 

#2012-02 Business Income Loss from Non-Declared Buildings 

#2012-01 Fire Legal – CGL vs. CP 00 40 

#2011-08 BAP & the 2,000 lb. Trailer Issue 

#2011-07 Non-Emergency Medical Transport of Patients – BAP vs. CGL 

#2011-05 Commercial Tenants – Business Income & Leasehold Interest 

#2011-04 Leasing Back Your Own Building 

#2010-11 Business Income – Cancellation of Contracts 

http://www.iiabl.com/Information/SiteAssets/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%20II/Ask%20Mike%202014-11.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/SiteAssets/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%20II/Ask%20Mike%202014-10.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask-Mike-2014-09.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%202014-08.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%202014-06.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%202014-04.pdf
http://la.iiaba.net/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/default.aspx
http://la.iiaba.net/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/default.aspx
http://la.iiaba.net/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/default.aspx
http://ww2.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-12.pdf
http://ww2.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-11.pdf
http://ww2.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-10.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-09.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-08.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-07.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-04.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-03.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-02.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-01.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-10.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-09.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-07.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-06.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-05.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-04.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-03.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-02.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-01.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-08.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-07.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-05.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-04.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-11.pdf
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#2010-08 Medicare Secondary Payer & PC Insurance 

#2010-07 ACORD 24 & 25 – Garage Liability 

#2010-05 Business Income from Specialty Vehicles 

#2010-03 Transporting Nursing Home Clients – PAP & BAP 

#2009-11 Giving Swine Flu for Christmas (HO & CGL) 

#2009-10 Auto Co-Leased by Corporation and Individual (PAP & BAP) 

#2009-09 Trailers & CGL 

#2009-08 Business Income – Monthly Limit Option 

#2009-07 Trees and Commercial Property 

#2009-01 Business Income vs. Manufacturer’s Selling Price 

#2008-11 PL/CL Issues – Cabinet Shop at Residence 

#2008-07 Alternatives to Leasing a Company Car to Yourself 

#2008-02 Business Income Loss – Windstorm Damage to Trees 

#2007-10 Providing MVRs to Employers  

#2007-09 LA Supreme Court Case (CGL):  Supreme Services v. Greer 

#2007-08 Extra Expense Coverage in CP 00 32 

#2007-05 Kid with Company Car – Parent’s PAP vs. Named Non-Owner Policy 

#2007-03 Commercial Trailers – CGL/BAP & PAP 

#2006-09 Leasehold Interest 

#2006-08 Lessor’s Risk (CG 20 11) 

#2006-05 CGL – Deductible vs. SIR 

#2006-01 Windstorm Exclusion vs. Spoilage Endorsement (Comm’l Property) 

#2005-06 Sistership Exclusion 

#2005-04 Business Use in the PAP 

#2005-01 Reading Contracts for Insureds 

#2004-09 CGL – Care, Custody or Control Exclusion 

#2004-08 Worker’s Compensation & Homeowners 

#2004-05 CGL & Coverage for Future Occurrences 

#2004-03 Cross Liability 

#2004-01 UM and Umbrellas (PL/CL) 

 

 

Personal Lines 

Article# Subject 

#2015-01 Dog Bites Hand That Feeds It, and the Insurance Fur Flies 

#2014-12 Kid’s Car Jointly Titled with Parents 

#2014-10 Pulling Personal Trailer with a Company Pickup Truck 

#2014-09 Leasing your auto to your company 

#2014-08 Water Main Break At UCLA Raises Insurance Coverage Questions 

#2014-07 Loading and Unloading in Personal Auto & Homeowners 

#2014-05 House Sharing & Car Sharing 

http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-08.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-07.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-05.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-03.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-11.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-10.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-09.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-08.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-07.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-01.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-11.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-07.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-02.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-10.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-09.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-08.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-05.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-03.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-09.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-08.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-05.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-01.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%2005-06.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%2005-04%20.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%20%2305-01%20.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-09.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-08%20.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-05.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-03.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-01.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/SiteAssets/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%20II/Ask%20Mike%202015-01.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/SiteAssets/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%20II/Ask%20Mike%202014-12.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/SiteAssets/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%20II/Ask%20Mike%202014-10.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask-Mike-2014-09.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%202014-08.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%202014-07.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask-Mike-2014-05-Rev-5-28-14.pdf
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#2014-03 Husband & wife form LLC and buy a hunting camp 

#2014-01 Damage Done by Animals, Insects and Assorted Critters 

#2013-12 Personally-Owned Lawn Tractor: Com. Prop or HO? 

#2013-11 Individually-Owned Auto Added to BAP 

#2013-06 Joint Custody of Kids and Insurance 

#2013-05 Graduation Party, Valet Parking, and Liquor 

#2013-04 Pizza Delivery:  BAP vs. CGL/BOP (H/NO) vs. PAP 

#2013-03 Personal Vehicle Pulling Company-Owned Trailer 

#2012-12 Off-Premises Mobility for the Elderly 

#2012-11 Holiday Parties and Insurance 

#2012-10 Contractual Liability vs. Exclusions – CGL/HO 

#2012-09 Authorization Form to Provide Driver MVRs to Commercial Insureds 

#2011-08 BAP & the 2,000 lb. Trailer Issue 

#2012-07 Employee Rents Car in His/Her Own Name 

#2012-06 The Risk of Depending on Automatic Coverages 

#2012-05 Self Defense and Insurance 

#2012-04 Hotel Guest Causes a Titanic Water Damage Loss 

#2012-03   Stated Amount vs. Agreed Value (PAP & BAP) 

#2011-12 Residential Solar Panels 

#2011-11 HO-2011 Overview 

#2011-09 $6,000 Hearing Aids Damaged by Rain 

#2011-06 Borrowed Camper Trailer 

#2011-03 Stolen Vases – Broken Hearts (Theft of Grave Markers)  

#2011-02 CLUE Reports & Potential Home Buyers 

#2011-01 Rental Cars & CDW/LDW 

#2010-12 Moving in With Grandma 

#2010-10 Reverse Mortgages 

#2010-09 Car Restoration in Rented Garage of Neighbor (HO & PAP) 

#2010-08 Medicare Secondary Payer & PC Insurance 

#2010-06 Zipcars 

#2010-04 Kids’ Cars & Divorce 

#2010-03 Transporting Nursing Home Clients – PAP & BAP 

#2010-02 Borrowed Horse Trailer 

#2010-01 Are “Lawns” the Same as “Plants” in HO 

#2009-11 Giving Swine Flu for Christmas (HO & CGL) 

#2009-10 Auto Co-Leased by Corporation and Individual (PAP & BAP) 

#2009-06 Trees and HO Policy 

#2009-05 Graduation Parties/Wedding Receptions and Liquor Liability (HO) 

#2009-04: Kids, Cars & Divorce 

#2009-03 Trailers at Campsite (HO) 

#2009-02 Water Damage from Aquarium (HO) 

#2008-11 PL/CL Issues – Cabinet Shop at Residence 

#2008-10 Residence Held in Trust – Unusual Situation 

http://la.iiaba.net/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/default.aspx
http://la.iiaba.net/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/default.aspx
http://ww2.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-12.pdf
http://ww2.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-11.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-06.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-05.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-04.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-03.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%232012-12.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%232012-11.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-10.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-09.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-08.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-07.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-06.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-05.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-04.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-03.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-12.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-11.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-09.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-06.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-03.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-02.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-01.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-12.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-10.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-09.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-08.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-06.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-04.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-03.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-02.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-01.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-11.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-10.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-06.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-05.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-04.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-03.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-02.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-11.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-10.pdf
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#2008-09 Waterbeds vs. Hot Tubs 

#2008-08 Buying a House/Condo for Your College Kid 

#2008-07 Alternatives to Leasing a Company Car to Yourself 

#2008-06 Lawn Tractors Off Premises 

#2008-05 Boomerang Kids 

#2008-04 HO Coverage and Roomers & Boarders 

#2008-03 Personal Liability for Non-Rented Structures 

#2008-01 HO Policy & Insured Locations (Wedding) 

#2007-07 Rented Houseboats 

#2007-06 Non-Owned Autos and Housekeepers, Babysitters, etc. 

#2007-05 Kid with Company Car – Parent’s PAP vs. Named Non-Owner Policy 

#2007-04 Homeowners Association as Additional Insured 

#2007-03 Commercial Trailers – CGL/BAP & PAP 

#2007-02 HO Policy & Rented Structures Off-Premises 

#2007-01 Gift Cards 

#2006-07 Adding Non-Resident Entities to HO Policy 

#2006-06 HO Condo Loss Assessment 

#2006-04 HO Policy & Additional Insureds 

#2006-03 CLUE Reports 

#2006-02 PAP & the 10,000 GVW Issue 

#2005-08 HO Policy & Non-Profit Board of Directors Exposures 

#2005-07 Towing a Friend’s Boat – HO vs. PAP 

#2005-05 Rented Premises for Wedding Reception 

#2005-04 Business Use in the PAP 

#2005-03 HO Policy – Off-Premises Structures 

#2005-02 Rental Trucks & PAP 

#2005-01 Reading Contracts for Insureds 

#2004-10 HO & Grave Markers 

#2004-08 Worker’s Compensation & Homeowners 

#2004-07 Rental Car Coverage 

#2004-06 HO & Mini-warehouse Coverage 

#2004-04 HO Policy & Alienated Premises 

#2004-02 HO Policy & Certificates of Insurance 

#2004-01 UM and Umbrellas (PL/CL) 

 

 

 

PART 2 – CHRONOLOGICAL LISTING 

 

2004 

#2004-01 UM and Umbrellas (PL/CL) 

#2004-02 HO Policy & Certificates of Insurance 

#2004-03 Cross Liability 

http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-09.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-08.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-07.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-06.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-05.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-04.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-03.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-01.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-07.pd
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-06.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-05.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-04.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-03.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-02.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-01.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-07.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-06.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-04.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-03.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-02.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%20%2305-08.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%2005-07.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%20%2305-05.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%2005-04%20.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%20%2305-03.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%20%2305-02%20.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%20%2305-01%20.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-10%20.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-08%20.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-07%20.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304_06.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304_04%20.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-02.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-01.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-01.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-02.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-03.pdf
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#2004-04 HO Policy & Alienated Premises 

#2004-05 CGL & Coverage for Future Occurrences 

#2004-06 HO & Mini-warehouse Coverage 

#2004-07 Rental Car Coverage 

#2004-08 Worker’s Compensation & Homeowners 

#2004-09 CGL – Care, Custody or Control Exclusion 

#2004-10 HO & Grave Markers 

 

2005 

#2005-01 Reading Contracts for Insureds 

#2005-02 Rental Trucks & PAP 

#2005-03 HO Policy – Off-Premises Structures 

#2005-04 Business Use in the PAP 

#2005-05 Rented Premises for Wedding Reception 

#2005-06 Sistership Exclusion 

#2005-07 Towing a Friend’s Boat – HO vs. PAP 

#2005-08 HO Policy & Non-Profit Board of Directors Exposures 

 

2006 

#2006-01 Windstorm Exclusion vs. Spoilage Endorsement  (Comm’l Property) 

#2006-02 PAP & the 10,000 GVW Issue 

#2006-03 CLUE Reports 

#2006-04 HO Policy & Additional Insureds 

#2006-05 CGL – Deductible vs. SIR 

#2006-06 HO Condo Loss Assessment 

#2006-07 Adding Non-Resident Entities to HO Policy 

#2006-08 Lessor’s Risk (CG 20 11) 

#2006-09 Leasehold Interest 

  

http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304_04%20.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-05.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304_06.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-07%20.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-08%20.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-09.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2004/ask%20mike%20%2304-10%20.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%20%2305-01%20.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%20%2305-02%20.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%20%2305-03.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%2005-04%20.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%20%2305-05.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%2005-06.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%2005-07.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2005/ask%20mike%20%2305-08.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-01.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-02.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-03.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-04.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-05.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-06.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-07.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-08.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2006/ask%20mike%20%2306-09.pdf
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PART 2 – CHRONOLOGICAL LISTING 

continued 

2007 

#2007-01 Gift Cards 

#2007-02 HO Policy & Rented Structures Off-Premises 

#2007-03 Commercial Trailers – CGL/BAP & PAP 

#2007-04 Homeowners Association as Additional Insured 

#2007-05 Kid with Company Car – Parent’s PAP vs. Named Non-Owner Policy 

#2007-06 Non-Owned Autos and Housekeepers, Babysitters, etc. 

#2007-07 Rented Houseboats 

#2007-08 Extra Expense Coverage in CP 00 32 

#2007-09 LA Supreme Court Case (CGL):  Supreme Services v. Greer 

#2007-10 Providing MVRs to Employers  

 

2008 

#2008-01 HO Policy & Insured Locations (Wedding) 

#2008-02 Business Income Loss – Windstorm Damage to Trees 

#2008-03 Personal Liability for Non-Rented Structures 

#2008-04 HO Coverage and Roomers & Boarders 

#2008-05 Boomerang Kids 

#2008-06 Lawn Tractors Off Premises 

#2008-07 Alternatives to Leasing a Company Car to Yourself 

#2008-08 Buying a House/Condo for Your College Kid 

#2008-09 Waterbeds vs. Hot Tubs 

#2008-10 Residence Held in Trust – Unusual Situation 

#2008-11 PL/CL Issues – Cabinet Shop at Residence 

 

2009 

#2009-01 Business Income vs. Manufacturer’s Selling Price 

#2009-02 Water Damage from Aquarium (HO) 

#2009-03 Trailers at Campsite (HO) 

#2009-04: Kids, Cars & Divorce 

#2009-05 Graduation Parties/Wedding Receptions and Liquor Liability (HO) 

#2009-06 Trees and HO Policy 

#2009-07 Trees and Commercial Property 

#2009-08 Business Income – Monthly Limit Option 

#2009-09 Trailers & CGL 

#2009-10 Auto Co-Leased by Corporation and Individual (PAP & BAP) 

#2009-11 Giving Swine Flu for Christmas (HO & CGL) 

 

 

 

 

http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-01.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-02.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-03.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-04.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-05.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-06.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-07.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-08.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-09.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2007/ask%20mike%20%2307-10.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-01.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-02.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-03.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-04.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-05.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-06.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-07.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-08.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-09.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-10.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2008/ask%20mike%20%2308-11.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-01.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-02.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-03.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-04.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-05.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-06.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-07.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-08.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-09.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-10.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2009/ask%20mike%20%2309-11.pdf
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PART 2 – CHRONOLOGICAL LISTING 

Continued 

 

2010 

#2010-01 Are “Lawns” the Same as “Plants” in HO 

#2010-02 Borrowed Horse Trailer 

#2010-03 Transporting Nursing Home Clients – PAP & BAP 

#2010-04 Kids’ Cars & Divorce 

#2010-05 Business Income from Specialty Vehicles 

#2010-06 Zipcars 

#2010-07 ACORD 24 & 25 – Garage Liability 

#2010-08 Medicare Secondary Payer & PC Insurance 

#2010-09 Car Restoration in Rented Garage of Neighbor (HO & PAP) 

#2010-10 Reverse Mortgages 

#2010-11 Business Income – Cancellation of Contracts 

#2010-12 Moving in With Grandma 

 

 

2011 

#2011-01 Rental Cars & CDW/LDW 

#2011-02 CLUE Reports & Potential Home Buyers 

#2011-03 Stolen Vases – Broken Hearts (Theft of Grave Markers)  

#2011-04 Leasing Back Your Own Building 

#2011-05 Commercial Tenants – Business Income & Leasehold Interest 

#2011-06 Borrowed Camper Trailer 

#2011-07 Non-Emergency Medical Transport of Patients – BAP vs. CGL 

#2011-08 BAP & the 2,000 lb. Trailer Issue 

#2011-09 $6,000 Hearing Aids Damaged by Rain 

#2011-10 Valuable Papers & Records vs. Your Business Personal Property 

#2011-11 HO-2011 Overview 

#2011-12 Residential Solar Panels 

#2012-12 Off-Premises Mobility for the Elderly   

http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-01.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-02.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-03.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-04.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-05.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-06.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-07.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-08.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-09.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-10.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-11.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2010/ask%20mike%20%2310-12.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-01.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-02.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-03.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-04.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-05.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-06.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-07.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-08.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-09.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-10.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-11.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2011/ask%20mike%20%2311-12.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%232012-12.pdf
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PART 2 – CHRONOLOGICAL LISTING 

continued 

 

2012 

#2012-01 Fire Legal – CGL vs. CP 00 40 

#2012-02 Business Income Loss from Non-Declared Buildings 

#2012-03 Stated Amount vs. Agreed Value (PAP & BAP) 

#2012-04 Hotel Guest Causes a Titanic Water Damage Loss 

#2012-05 Self Defense and Insurance 

#2012-06 The Risk of Depending on Automatic Coverages 

#2012-07 Employee Rents Car in His/Her Own Name 

#2012-08 College Graduates Move Back Home 

#2012-09 Authorization Form to Provide Driver MVRs to Commercial Insureds 

#2012-10 Contractual Liability vs. Exclusions – CGL/HO 

 

2013 

#2013-01 BAP Physical Damage Coverage for Attached Equipment 

#2013-02 ISO’s New Commercial Property and CGL Changes 

#2013-03 Personal Vehicle Pulling Company-Owned Trailer 

#2013-04 Pizza Delivery:  BAP vs. CGL/BOP (H/NO) vs. PAP 

#2013-05 Graduation Party, Valet Parking, and Liquor 

#2013-06 Joint Custody of Kids and Insurance 

#2013-07 Margin Clause and Blanket Insurance 

#2013-08 Care, Custody or Control in the CGL 

#2013-09 Insuring Food Trucks 

#2013-10 Lease requirements for commercial tenants 

#2013-11 Individually-Owned Auto Added to BAP 

#2013-12 Personally-Owned Lawn Tractor: Com. Prop or HO? 

 

2014 

#2014-01 Damage Done by Animals, Insects and Assorted Critters 

#2014-02 BAP: Auto hired with driver 

#2014-03 Husband & wife form LLC and buy a hunting camp 

#2014-04 Squirrel Causes $300,000 Damage to a Building 

#2014-05 House Sharing & Car Sharing 

#2014-06 Loading & Unloading a Non-Owned Auto (BOP/CGL) 

#2014-07 Loading and Unloading in Personal Auto & Homeowners 

#2014-08 Water Main Break At UCLA Raises Insurance Coverage Questions 

#2014-09 Leasing your auto to your company 

#2014-10 Pulling Personal Trailer with a Company Pickup Truck 

#2014-11 Is DOC Needed If BAP Has Symbol 1? 

#2014-12 Kid’s Car Jointly Titled with Parents 

 

http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-01.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-02.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-03.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-04.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-05.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-06.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-07.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-08.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-09.pdf
http://www.iiaa.org/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2012/ask%20mike%20%2312-10.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-01.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-02.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-03.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-04.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-05.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-06.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-07.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-08.pdf
http://www.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-09.pdf
http://ww2.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-10.pdf
http://ww2.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-11.pdf
http://ww2.iiaba.net/webfolder/la/ask%20mike/2013/ask%20mike%20%232013-12.pdf
http://la.iiaba.net/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/default.aspx
http://la.iiaba.net/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/default.aspx
http://la.iiaba.net/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/default.aspx
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%202014-04.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask-Mike-2014-05-Rev-5-28-14.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%202014-06.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%202014-07.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%202014-08.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask-Mike-2014-09.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/SiteAssets/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%20II/Ask%20Mike%202014-10.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/SiteAssets/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%20II/Ask%20Mike%202014-11.pdf
http://www.iiabl.com/Information/SiteAssets/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%20II/Ask%20Mike%202014-12.pdf
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2015 

#2015-01 Dog Bites Hand That Feeds It, and the Insurance Fur Flies 

 

http://www.iiabl.com/Information/SiteAssets/Pages/InsuranceInfo/AskMike/Ask%20Mike%20II/Ask%20Mike%202015-01.pdf

